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Name.

Randle, Benjamin Pratt .

Rantin, Thomas James Leslie, M.A.

Rapson, Ellen Jane Mavis

Rapson, Emily Marion

Rathbun, Phyllis Ann - .. .

Rathie, Margaret Lillias Euphemxa

Ratliff, Alfred Janes .

Rauch, Frank Charles

Raven, Alice Isabel

Raven, Constance Mary ..

Rawlinson, Alice

Ra,whnson, Arthur Fle]d

Rawlinson, Charles Cattanach

Rawson, Annie Jessie Shore

Rawstorn, Albert John, B.A.

Rawstorn, Myrtle Annabella

Ray, Elsie Marion .

Ray, Lydia Maud

Ray, Mabel Annic

Ray, Mabel Ellen

Ray, Olive Maud

Ray, Vera Eileen ..

Ray, Violet Hilda May .. .

Ray-Chatterji, Mrs. Ethel Florence

Raymond, George, B.A. .

Rayne, Jessie

Rayner, Charles Eric

Read, Alfred Henry .

Read, Mrs. Annie Enid ..

Read, Annie Muriel ..

Read, George Cuthbert ..

Read, Gwen Raema

Read, Harry Cameron

Read, Thomas ..

Reader, Theo Grace

Reaks, Henry James

Real, Lucy Matilda ..

Redgrave, Katherine Gertrude

Redmond, Eileen Myrtle

Redmond, Kathleen Hilda

Redwood, Horace Shephard

Redwood, Isobel Mary

Reece, Arthur Gordon

Reed, George Ernest

Reed, Randolph Creig

Rees, Annie Lee, M.A.

Reese, Marion, B.A. (ii)

Reeve, Ernest Claude

Reeves, William Henry ..

Regnault, Leonard Francis

Reid, Annie Davidson

Reid, Mrs. Elsie

Reid, Frank .

Reid, George Richard .

Reid, Mrs. Isabel Annie ..

Reid, John, B.A. (iv)

Reid, Rita Jean

Reid, Vernon Hardy ..

Reid, Wilhelmina Robertson

Reilly, Margaret

Reilly, Rona Kathleen

Rendell, Dorothy Violet

Rendle, Charles Arthur, B.A.

Rendle, Mrs. Clara Vivian

Renfree, Doris Trevelyan

Renner, Frederick Henry Martyn,
M.A.

Rennick, James Wllham

Rennie, Anne Derby .

Rennie, Jean Findlay, B.A.

Rennie, Jessie Glencairn

Renowden, Theresa Margaret

Renton, William, B.4. (ii) .

Renyard, Frederick Charles, B.sc.

Renz, Stina Blanche ..

Restall, Walter

Retemeyer, Mrs. Carolme Gertrude

Retemeyer, Dorothy .

Revell, George Charles

Revell, Harold Thomas, M.A.

Rewa, Waaka Simon

Reyburn, Madge Agnes ..

Reynolds, Arthur Edward

Reynolds, Mrs. Emily .

Reynolds, Florence Mary Gertrude

Rhodes, Bertha Hannah Elwabeth,
B.A.

Rhodes, Trene Be]
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THE NEW ZEALAND GAZETTE.
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Grading.

Tech. DII, C V.
Sec. B.
P. 212
P. 187
P. 190
P. 166
P. 118
Sec. D.
193
170
188
183
25
210
162
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205
126
202
184
214
201
138
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Sec. A.

Tech. D II, C VI.
P. 203
P. 115
P. 203
P. 49
(Insp.).
P. 1567
P. 141
P. 152
P. 160
Tech. DI, CIV.

P. 163
P. 209
P. 44
P. 76
P. 191

Sec. D.
P. 192

Name.

Rhodes, Kasi Fanny Marganta, B.A.,

B.SC.
Rhodes, Mrs. Mabel M.A.
Rhodes, Percy Harold
Riach, Jean, M.A.

Rice, Charles Thomas, B. A B.SC. ..

Rice, Dorothy Jewell
Rice, Eric John Noel
Rice, Thomas Dominic
Rich, Eileen Winifred
Rich, Florence Vivienne
Richards, Anna Margaret
Richards, Arthur Charles
Richards, Flora Marina ..
Richards, Henry Loftus ..
Richards, Iris Gwynn .
Richards, Minnie Marguerite May

Richardson, Alfred Edwin Bertra.m
Richardson, Florence Madeline Eva

Richardson, George Maxwell, B.sc.
Richardson, Gordon Bennett

Richardson, Harry Linley, R.B.A. ..

Richardson, Henry Hay, B.A.
Richardson, Mrs. Mattie
Richardson, Stella Valmai
Richdale, Alice May .
Richdale, Lancelot Eric . .
Richmond, Marietta Dorothy
Richmond, Muriel Elizabeth
Rickard, Margaret Elizabeth
Riddle, Gladys Lister

Ridge, Elsie Emma .
Ridgen, Cuthbert Leslie, M.A.
Ridgley, Roie Mavis
Ridgway, Dulcie Myra
Ridgway, Heury

Ridgway, Mildred Dolbel
Ridley, George Sackville. .
Ridling, Randolph Gordon, B.A.
Rigby, Cyril Goullet

Rigby, Norman Felix

Rigg, Alice Mary

Rikys, Thalma Jessie

Riley, Edgar .. ..
Riley, James Campbell ..
Riley, Mrs. Mary Dorothea
Riley, Nettie Birkenhead
Rinaldi, Lilias Blanche ..
Rintoul, Hugh ..

Rishworth, Eric Kendall M.A.
Rishworth, Mrs. Myrtle Rosalind .
Riske, Marcus ..

Rist, Bndoet .

Ritchie, Ann Isabel

Ritchie, Annie Murray
Ritchie, Eliza Jane

Ritchie, Frances Mary
Ritchie, Jeanette

Ritchie, Jessie Adair

Ritchie, Percy Charles
Ritchie, Thomas Robertson
Ritchie, William Albert, m.A.,
Rivers, Mrs, Annie Isabel
Rlvers, Ethel May .
Rivers, Ethel Ruby Vlctona
Rix, Bertha Sillis ..
Roach, Kathleen Miller ..
Roach, Patrick. . ..
Robb, Ailsa Lucy Luke ..
Robb, Mildred Alex Espie
Robbie, Mrs. Ann .
Robbie, Raymond Allen
Robbins, Alice Emily ..
Robbins, Charles William Bernard
Robert, Mrs. Jane Rhoda .
Roberts, Beatrice Mary .
Roberts, Mrs, Constance Maud
Roberts, Florence Grace, B.A.
Roberts, Florence Marion
Roberts, Frederick Charles
Roberts, Gladys Violet ..
Roberts, Gwendoline Olive

Roberts, Mrs. Johanna Margaret

Roberts, John Frederick. .

Roberts, Lilian Roberta Holman
Roberts, Mrs, Ma.rga.ret Alexandra

B.A.
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Grading.

Sec. D.
Sec. A.
P. 159
Sec. D.

P. 201
123
193

ke

185
184
158
214
188
145
199

T PRPRRRD

191
Tech. D I, CIV.
(Insp.).

209

176

191

169

209

183

183

192

199*

201

208

200

. 200

Tech DI, CIV.
Tech. DI, C V.
P. 92

P. 87

P. 197

P. 211
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187
Tech DIL C1IV.
P. 193
P. 215

1926 ..

P, 38

P. 203

P. 130

* Also Sec. D.



